
Procuring Entity WEST AFRICA CENTRE FOR CROP IMPROVEMENT
Procurement Plan for financial year 2024
Date Last Updated 26/02/2024
Comments Plan for the Year - 2024

Invitation for Bids and Contract Award
Contract Package Procurement Category Package Number Quantity Estimated Amount (USD$) Procurement Method Prequalification Final Authority for Contract Award Operation start date Tender Invitation to Date Tender closing Submission of Tender evaluation report Approval by Final Authority Date Contract Award Source of Funds Comments ProjectId URI Rationale

Office consumables Goods GR/UoG/WACCI/GD/NCT/001/2024 1 ( 12,500.00)                            National Competitive Tendering No ETC 01/02/24 01/09/24 01/23/24 02/06/24 02/20/24 03/05/24 GOG/IGF None
Lab reagents and consumables Goods GR/UoG/WACCI/GD/NCT/002/2024 1 ( 20,000.00)                            National Competitive Tendering No ETC 05/02/24 05/09/24 05/23/24 06/06/24 06/20/24 07/04/24 GOG/IGF None
Office computers and accessories Goods GR/UoG/WACCI/GD/NCT/003/2024 1 ( 7,500.00)                              National Competitive Tendering No ETC 05/03/24 05/10/24 05/24/24 06/07/24 06/21/24 07/05/24 GOG/IGF None

TOTAL: GOODS 40,000.00

TOTAL: WOKRS 0.00  

Software license Renewal Technical Services GR/UoG/WACCI/TS/NCT/004/2024 1 6,000.00 National Competitive Tendering No ETC 05/14/24 05/21/24 06/18/24 07/02/24 07/16/24 07/30/24 GOG/IGF None
Vehicle Sevicing Technical Services GR/UoG/WACCI/TS/NCT/005/2024 1 62,000.00 National Competitive Tendering No CTRC 05/23/24 05/30/24 06/27/24 07/11/24 07/25/24 08/08/24 GOG/IGF None
Private security service Technical Services GR/UoG/WACCI/TS/NCT/005/2024 1 6,000.00 National Competitive Tendering No ETC 05/31/24 06/07/24 07/05/24 07/19/24 08/02/24 08/16/24 GOG/IGF None
Repair and maintenance Technical Services GR/UoG/WACCI/TS/NCT/006/2024 1 10,500.00 National Competitive Tendering No ETC 03/06/24 03/13/24 04/10/24 04/24/24 05/08/24 05/22/24 GOG/IGF None
Grounds maintenance & beautification Technical Services GR/UoG/WACCI/TS/NCT/007/2024 1 2,940.00 National Competitive Tendering No ETC 06/14/24 06/21/24 07/19/24 08/02/24 08/16/24 08/30/24 GOG/IGF None
Farm upgrade Technical Services GR/UoG/WACCI/TS/NCT/008/2024 1 200,000.00 National Competitive Tendering No CTRC 06/24/24 07/01/24 07/29/24 08/12/24 08/26/24 09/09/24 GOG/IGF None
Procurement Audit Consulting Services GR/UoG/WACCI/TS/NCT/009/2024 1 10,000.00 National Competitive Tendering No ETC 06/28/24 07/05/24 08/02/24 08/16/24 08/30/24 09/13/24 GOG/IGF None
Classroom ModernizationSmart classrooms and Halls Technical Services GR/UoG/WACCI/TS/NCT/0010/2024 1 180,000.00 National Competitive Tendering No CTRC 06/28/24 07/05/24 08/02/24 08/16/24 08/30/24 09/13/24 GOG/IGF None

TOTAL: SERVICES 477,440.00


